
Mon., Aug. 4, 2025 9am + Giuseppe & Maria Giannotti

Tue., Aug. 5, 2025 8am

Wed., Aug. 6, 2025 8am (SI) Benjamin Warchol

Thu., Aug. 7, 2025 8am (SI) Christine Catania

Fri., Aug. 8, 2025 8am + Malcolm Joseph

9am (SI) Da Silva family, + Walter Ellig, + Helen Osika, + Jin Kwon Agatha Han,

+ Souls in Purgatory

5pm + Elpidio Barrera

8am + Antony Mundanmani

10am + Claudia Mc Kenna

12noon "Populo" for the intentions of our parish families

7pm + Renzo DeBiasio

Mon., Aug. 11, 2025 8am + Martin Niland

Tue., Aug. 12, 2025 8am + Leszek Dziadula

Wed., Aug. 13, 2025 8am + Loreta Alavata

Thu., Aug. 14, 2025 8am + Ita Pontisso

Fri., Aug. 15, 2025 8am + Alfred Catania & family

9am (SI) Da Silva Family, + Petricca Lombardi and family, + Michael Mc Nellis,

+ Souls in Purgatory

5pm + Mike Doyle

8am + Beth Will

10am + Vito & Antonietta Malfara

12noon "Populo" for the intentions of our parish families

7pm + Rolando Raymundo

Mon., Aug. 18, 2025 8am + Vito & Antonietta Malfara

Tue., Aug. 19, 2025 8am + Edilberto de la Cruz Sr.

Wed., Aug. 20, 2025 8am + Rado Krevs

Thu., Aug. 21, 2025 8am + Vanessa Wambura

Fri., Aug. 22, 2025 8am + Robert John Reid

Sat., Aug. 23, 2025 9am (SI) Elijah Da Silva & family, + Sheila Gallivan, + Andrea & Elvira Francesconi,

+ Souls in Purgatory

5pm + Barbara Bell

Sun., Aug. 24, 2025 8am

10am + Reid Auston Morache

12noon "Populo" for the intentions of our parish families

7pm + Mikolaj Panasewicz

Mon., Aug. 25, 2025 8am

Tue., Aug. 26, 2025 8am

Wed., Aug. 27, 2025 8am + Bernadette & Armand Boissonneault

Thu., Aug. 28, 2025 8am + Incoronata & Giuseppe Colangelo

Fri., Aug. 29, 2025 8am

9am (SI) Matt & Mary Jean Giliberto, (SI) Da Silva family, + Vanessa Wambura,

+ Souls in Purgatory

5pm + Tony Guilbert

Sun., Aug. 31, 2025 8am + Carmelo Savella

10am + Angela Buchner

12noon "Populo" for the intentions of our parish families

7pm + Maria Odino Castillo

Sun., Aug. 17, 2025

Sat., Aug. 30, 2025

Sat., Aug. 9, 2025

Sun., Aug. 10, 2025

Sat., Aug. 16, 2025


